
LOT 8 HAPPY VALLEY S/D.

426-169, 743-1889, 769-756, 911-

DELLOBUONO WILLIAM
517 BAYBERRY DR
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33403-3318

15-7S-17-09986-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15717.010 1.00/

03/21/2022 MLU

12/12/2017 BC 1.16 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

36,636
11,272
16,000
63,908
25,776
38,132

HX HB SX WR 38,132
0

63,908
0

63,908

0911/2455 9/29/2000 WD Q I 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSON & ARLIE SULLIV

WILLIAM & PATRICIA 

0769/0756 11/20/1992 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORETTA NIXON

CARSON SULLIVAN
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2001HX Base Yr

319 SE HAPPY VALLEY GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,389 109.9000 65.94 91,591 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1330

BAS 406 100 406 10,709

BAS 924 100 924 24,372

FOP 48 35 17 448

UOP 168 25 42 1,108

1,546 1,389 36,636

BAS= W23 BAS= N14 W19 UOP= N8 W14 S12 E14 N4$ S4 W14 S10 E33$
W43 S14 E44 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E22 N14$.

BAS

23

43

14

44

22

14

BAS 14

19

4

14

10

33

UOP

8

14

12

14

4

FOP6

8

6

8

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,112

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 16 34 544.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,360

11,272

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


